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MIN MBN | MRK mtg w Meeting with BC Construction Association April

66765 MRK o3rd Monday, April 22, 2024 AG/CITZ/PSFS Tuesday, April 23, 2024

66318 MRK MIN [N *eeressmmenetens soemmentrnenaaiomsss Monday, April 15, 2024 CMSB Tuesday, April 23, 2024

65901 MRK MIN JRN e recommenttens covemmentrinanaatiniomson Wednesday, March 20, 2024 CMSB Tuesday, April 23, 2024
IBN HOUS

65847 MRK AdviceIRecommentations Friday, March 15, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, April 16, 2024

66541 MRK MRK DBN "eeremmena communiers Monday, April 22, 2024 HLUP Monday, April 22, 2024
DM IBN - Provincial approach to supporting renters evicted due to

64044 DM PP pporting Monday, April 8, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, April 9, 2024
redevelopment
DM IBN - First Cohort Six-Month Interim Housing Target Progress

65936 DM Report IFSE-ONOTE Si-Month Interim Housing farget Frogre Thursday, March 28, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, April 16, 2024

66732 MRK MIN IBN Preliminary CMHC Housing Market Outlook 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, April 16, 2024
MIN IBN

65756 MRK Advice/Recommentations Thursday, March 14, 2024 HLUP Thursday, April 18, 2024
MIN IBN | Minister (MUNI) regulation to enabl ment of Ameni

66853 MRK | Minister (MUND regulation to enable payment of Amenity Friday, April 12, 2024 HLUP Thursday, April 25, 2024
Cost Charges (ACCs) in instalments.

66321 MRK MIN IBN |Update on BC Builds/TELUS April 8th Saturday, April 6, 2024 HOUS Innov. Wednesday, April 10, 2024

66544 MRK MIN IBN Interactive Building Code Thursday, April 4, 2024 HOUS Innov. Thursday, April 4, 2024

66098 MRK MIN DBN - SRO Vacancy Control Tuesday, April 16, 2024 HPHS Monday, April 22, 2024

66333 MRK MIN IBNN “iceecommentatons Friday, April 12, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, April 23, 2024

62950 DM DM IBN #veeRecommentstions:infergovemmental Communistons Wednesday, April 17, 2024 SGA Friday, April 19, 2024

Intergovernmental Communications
64685 MRK MIN DBN - Monday, March 4, 2024 SGA Thursday, April 11, 2024




